

City of Pittsburgh

## Legislation Details

File #:	2014	4-0318	Version:	1			
Туре:	Proc	clamation			Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	4/8/2	2014			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:					Final action:	4/8/2014	
Enactment date:	4/8/2	2014			Enactment #:	209	
Effective date:							
Title:	NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby commend the students and staff of Bishop Canevin High School for their energy and dedication that they have devoted to this production and for their continued support of the arts in education; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Thursday -Saturday, April 10th- 12th, 2014, to be "Bishop Canevin's Musical Days" in the City of Pittsburgh.						
Sponsors:	Theresa Kail-Smith, All Members						
Indexes:	PROCLAMATION - MRS. KAIL-SMITH						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2014-0318.doc						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
4/8/2014	1	City Cou	ncil		Ado	opted	Pass